Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

Team: 83103 The Magician 8
Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks

Host Location:

SL MP Player #
*6 8 08891
*3 5 10091
*4 6 09290
* 2 4 10484
* 4 6 08507
* 3 5 09491
* 2 7 10788
* 2 4 10789

Home Team 83103

Scoresheet for Team: 83103 The Magician 8
For Week #: 11/16 On 04/01/2020 At 08:00 PM
Division: Hiroshima Spring 2020 Session
Division Rep(s): Takeo Fukuda

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4
7 6 0 0
73

66 52 70

Visiting Team

Team: 83102 White Cats

Host Location: Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks

Name SL MP Player # Name
Miyatake, Yohei 08849 Sawamura, Syo
Yoshikawa, Fumiya 07028 Shimizu, Chie
Nakaima, Kaito 10092 Carr, Troy
Matsuishi, Reo 10649 Hidaka, Mamoru
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Ashihara, Kouki 08850 Kusaka, Takasuke
Motomura, Eiji 10979 Koboshi, Seiji
Sato, Tomoyuki 10650 Takeshita, Shoki
Sakae, Aki 10066 Honda, Ryo

83103

83102

(83101) Buchi RED On 4/8/2020 At Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks



Visiting Team

Scoresheet for Team: 83102 White Cats
For Week #: 11/16 On 04/01/2020 At 08:00 PM
Division: Hiroshima Spring 2020 Session
Division Rep(s): Takeo Fukuda

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 7 6 0 0
Total: 73 66 52 70

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 83103 The Magician 8 Team: 83102 White Cats

Host Location: Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks Host Location: Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 8 08891 Miyatake, Yohei *6 8 08849 Sawamura, Syo
* 3 5 10091 Yoshikawa, Fumiya * 3 5 07028 Shimizu, Chie
*4 6 09290 Nakaima, Kaito *3 7 10092 Carr, Troy
* 2 4 10484 Matsuishi, Reo * 7 5 10649 Hidaka, Mamoru
* 4 6 08507 Ashihara, Kouki * 7 4 08850 Kusaka, Takasuke
*3 5 09491 Motomura, Eiji * 3 5 10979 Koboshi, Seiji
* 2 7 10788 Sato, Tomoyuki * 3 8 10650 Takeshita, Shoki
* 2 4 10789 Sakae, Aki * 5 8 10066 Honda, Ryo

83103

83102

(83104) Maple On 4/8/2020 At Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks

83102



Home Team 83101

Scoresheet for Team: 83101 Buchi RED
For Week #: 11/16 On 04/01/2020 At 08:00 PM
Division: Hiroshima Spring 2020 Session
Division Rep(s): Takeo Fukuda

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 7 6 0 0
Total: 73 66 52 70

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 83101 Buchi RED Team: 83104 Maple

Host Location: Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks Host Location: Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 4 4 08725 Egawa, Yuki *6 5 08641 Maeda, Tetsuya
*5 5 08769 Morimoto, Kenji *6 6 07422 Dodo, Yusuke
* 2 5 08770 Koda, Shunei *4 6 07984 Wakabayashi, Hidemasa
*5 6 08782 Ando, Shinya * 4 5 09518 Arikawa, Takeshi
* 7 9 07000 Fukuda, Takeo * 3 4 11075 Iwaya, Kazuko
* 3 7 09680 Kashiwahara, Shogo * 3 4 07300 Nimura, Yukiko
* 2 5 10978 Kawamura, Yuki * 4 7 07429 Tanemo, Toshiya
*6 9 11165 Kayahara, Koji * 3 4 08106 Moriwaki, Ryoichi

83101

83104

(83103) The Magician 8 On 4/8/2020 At Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks



Visiting Team 83104

Scoresheet for Team: 83104 Maple
For Week #: 11/16 On 04/01/2020 At 08:00 PM
Division: Hiroshima Spring 2020 Session
Division Rep(s): Takeo Fukuda

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 7 6 0 0
Total: 73 66 52 70

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 83101 Buchi RED Team: 83104 Maple

Host Location: Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks Host Location: Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 4 4 08725 Egawa, Yuki *6 5 08641 Maeda, Tetsuya
*5 5 08769 Morimoto, Kenji *6 6 07422 Dodo, Yusuke
* 2 5 08770 Koda, Shunei *4 6 07984 Wakabayashi, Hidemasa
*5 6 08782 Ando, Shinya * 4 5 09518 Arikawa, Takeshi
* 7 9 07000 Fukuda, Takeo * 3 4 11075 Iwaya, Kazuko
* 3 7 09680 Kashiwahara, Shogo * 3 4 07300 Nimura, Yukiko
* 2 5 10978 Kawamura, Yuki * 4 7 07429 Tanemo, Toshiya
*6 9 11165 Kayahara, Koji * 3 4 08106 Moriwaki, Ryoichi

83101

83104

(83102) White Cats On 4/8/2020 At Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks



